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	     Hearing Information Form (Common Law)




This form is to be completed for all Common Law Division cases where a hearing date is sought.

When hearing dates are allocated, the availability of legal representatives or expert witnesses will only be considered for final or part-heard hearings.

	
	Plaintiff / Applicant
	Defendant / Respondent 

	Supreme Court Case number:
	
	

	Party name:
	
	

	Cause of action:

	
	

	Has mediation been attempted?
	
	

	Major issues in dispute:
	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.


	1.

2.

3.

4.

5.


	List the issues that concern only the cost of works or services:
	
	

	Number of expert witnesses?:
	
	

	Areas of expert witness expertise (use * to note potential for concurrent witnesses and # to note potential for single experts)

	
	

	Number of other witnesses:
	
	

	Estimated length of hearing (in days):
	
	

	Type of hearing (Final or Interlocutory)?:
	
	

	Any other relevant matters?
	
	

	Any special courtroom requirements?
	
	

	Dates sought:
	
	

	

Signed:
	



Plaintiff / Applicant or representative

	



Defendant / Respondent or representative

	Date:
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